
2017070 Western Province Mini 3
BD 12

Bracket 1
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TSA050232
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[1] Pieter KOTZé

Gareth IGESUND

[1] Leonardo SOLA

Imaad TALIEP 6-4, 4-6, 10-5
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TSA061358

TSA051146

TSA061358

TSA051146

WP

WP

WP

WP

Daniel KNOTT

Edward KATSARSKI

Michael  LORAM

Marc KLEBER 6-1, 6-1
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TSA060171

TSA051093

TSA060171

TSA051093

WP

WP

WP

WP

Tassius Junior CHIGARIRO

Daniel KRIGE

Leon DU TOIT

Thomas TILNEY 6-2, 6-3
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TSA051329

TSA061284

TSA051329

TSA061284

WP

WP

WP

WP

Chrislo JOUBERT

[2] Luke BOSMAN

Melt VAN AS

[2] Luca GRANVOGL 6-3, 6-0

IGESUND / TALIEP

KATSARSKI / KLEBER

7-6(5), 4-6, 10-6

CHIGARIRO / DU TOIT

[2] BOSMAN / GRANVOGL

6-2, 6-3

IGESUND / TALIEP

[2] BOSMAN / GRANVOGL

6-4, 3-6, 10-6

IGESUND / TALIEP
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